Upcoming Cultural Events

Wednesday, March 7 — University of Evansville Jazz En-
semble, 7:30 p.m., Fine Arts Theatre.

Tuesday, March 13 — County Band and Choral Festival
Performance, 8 p.m., Fieldhouse.

Thursday, March 15 — St. Louis Jazz Quartet with Jeanne
Trevor, 8 p.m., Fine Arts Theatre.

Friday, March 16 — Missouri Vanguard Theatre, 8 p.m.,
Fine Arts Theatre.

Saturday, March 17 — Early Music Ensemble, 8 p.m.,
Lecture Hall 3, Academic Building.

Saturday, March 24 — Film: “The Heart Is a Lonely
Hunter,” 7:30 p.m., Lecture Hall 3, Academic Bldg.

Monday, March 26 — “Gloria” performed by the Com-
munity Chorale, 8 p.m., Fine Arts Theatre.

Friday-Saturday, March 30-31 — District Music Festival.

Friday, April 6 — Jefferson College Singers present Broad-
way Showcase, 8 p.m., Fine Arts Theatre.

Saturday, April 21 — Film: “The Effect of Gamma Rays‘on

Man-in-the-Moon Marigolds,” 7:30 p.m., Lecture
Hall 3, Academic Building.

Sundéy-Saturday, April 22-28 — Jefferson College 15th
Anniversary Open House Week.

Sunday, April 22 — Jefferson College Student Art Exhibit
Begins, Fine Arts Center.

Tuesday, April 24 — Jazz Lab Band Concert, 8 p.m.,
Brophy’s, in the Student Center.

Thursday-Saturday, April 26-28 — “I Remember Mama,”
8 p.m., Fine Arts Theatre.

Sunday, April 29 — Sophomore Music Recital, 2:30 p.m.,
Fine Arts Theatre.
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